Anakartlar

Uriin
COLORFUL H610M-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI

mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0-CSM INTEL H470
LGA1200 HDMI VGA ANAKART

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-F D4 R2.0 DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA

M.2 mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H616M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA
mATX 1700

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,48

62,10

64,80

64,80

65,88

67,18

67,50

71,28

72,36

76,46

77,76

81,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2 Asus 10+ 81,00 USD
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI Asus 10+ 82,08 USD
mATX 1700p
®  ASUS PRIME H616M-D D4 3200(0C) VGA HDMI DP Asus 10+ 82,08 USD

M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-A WIFI DDR5 5600MHz M.2 Asus 1 114,48
HDMI mATX 1700p usD
© °  ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART Asus 10+ 142,56

%E!iﬂif usD
®  ASUS PRIME H510M-K DDR4 3200MhzOC) M.2 MATX Asus 0 64,80 USD

1200P
ASUS PRIME H610M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ Asus 0 73,44 USD

MATX
ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI DP Asus 0 76,68 USD

M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA Asus 0 83,16 USD
2XM2 USB 3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p Msi 0 84,24 USD
MSI PRO H610M-G DDR5 5600MHZ MATX 1700 Msi 0 90,72 USD
ASUS PRIME H616M-E D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA Asus 0 91,80 USD

HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI Asus 0 97,20 USD
mATX 1700p
ASUS PRIME H6106M-A D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA Asus 0 101,52

HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p usb
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ASUS PRIME H610M-A-CSM DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4 DDR4 3200Mhz
HDMI DP mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRO WS TRX50-SAGE WIFI AMD TRX50 SOKET
STR5

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

104,76
usb

111,24
usb

153,36
usb

918,00
usb



